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Lubos

. Misa

Jarda
Franta
Danek
Rada

. Milan

Boris
Zdenda
Jindra

. Vaso
. Maros
. Milda

Laco
Zorzo
Janes

. Maldr

Gerd

BOLIJE sezdna 2012 / 2013

Tabulka 6.hraci den 6.1.2013
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179,67
179,17
170,50
170,50
170,17
167,67
182,50
167,33
158,33
141,83
157,83
135,00
152,50
140,67
162,00
148,17
147,33
142,17
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